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4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Education

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Studied in Education [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English) and Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in 

(Education)  [10+2 Exam]  
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A000904584 BARSA  MANDAL Female No  1  1 1 SC  5  435.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001429944 TILKA  BISWAS Female No  2  2 2 SC  3  432.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001581094 JAYA  DAS Female No  3 3 UR  6  429.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001010113 PRITI  BISWAS Female No  4 4 UR  4  427.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000219798 SHATARUPA  DAS Female No  5  1 5 OBC-B  16  409.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000404695 MANDIRA  MONDAL Female No  6 6 UR  3  404.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001080243 BASANTI  HEMBRAM Female No  7  1 7 ST  6  380.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000010678 PINKI  GHOSH Female No  8  2 8 OBC-B  5  353.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000873726 ANANYA  BISWAS Female No  9 9 UR  2  352.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000593621 SAPTARISHI  GHOSH Male No  10  3 10 OBC-B  7  340.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001069206 RAJASI  ADHIKARY Female No  10  3 11 OBC-B  5  340.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001753758 SAYAN  MONDAL Male No  11 12 UR  1  339.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000704334 RIPAN  BISWAS Male No  12  3 13 SC  14  337.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000726523 RAIHAN  MONDAL Male No  13  1 14 OBC-A  14  335.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001432074 SHUBHAJIT  HALDER Male No  14  4 15 SC  4  332.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001459654 SULEKHA  HALDER Female No  15  5 16 SC  6  330.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000153862 SETU  MONDAL Male No  16  6 17 SC  6  317.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002173277 ABHI  MONDAL Male No  16  6 18 SC  3  317.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001209686 TRISHA  HALDAR Female No  17  7 19 SC  5  313.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000170646 DEBKUMAR  BISWAS Male No  18  8 20 SC  5  310.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001407069 SMRITI  MADDI Female No  19  2 21 ST  11  304.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001196663 BABAI  BISWAS Male No  20  4 22 OBC-B  3  293.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000620562 SHYAONI  KIRTTANIA Female No  21  9 23 SC  4  290.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001017266 SIMA  PAUL Female Yes  22 24 UR  10  288.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001780505 NABIN KUMAR MONDAL Male No  23  10 25 SC  5  282.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001371858 SAYANEE  KUNDU Female No  24 26 UR  3  279.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000785079 DEBANSHI  SAHA Female No  25 27 UR  5  276.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001874294 SOUBHIK  MONDAL Male No  26  5 28 OBC-B  2  275.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001690998 MAHENDRA  DAS Male No  26  11 29 SC  6  275.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000573730 SALMA  MONDAL Female No  27  2 30 OBC-A  5  266.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000790570 SURESH  MALLICK Male No  27  12 31 SC  9  266.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000266765 SUVRANSHU  MAITY Male No  28 32 UR  7  262.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002114705 SATHI  HALDAR Female No  29 33 UR  8  261.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001501505 TIKLI  BISWAS Female No  30  13 34 SC  8  260.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002112525 MUMPI  KHATUN Female No  31 35 UR  14  258.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000926183 SUBHAJIT  BAG Male No  32  14 36 SC  2  251.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002152774 AKASH  DURLAV Male No  33 37 UR  5  250.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000055919 JESSICA  BISWAS Female No  34 38 UR  9  249.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000808132 ANGSHU  MODAK Male No  34 39 UR  9  249.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002136857 TANMAY  PAUL Male No  35 40 UR  2  247.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001072456 SANCHITA  PRAMANIK Female No  35  6 41 OBC-B  6  247.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001237385 TANUSHREE  SARKAR Female No  36 42 UR  12  246.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001883281 TUHIN  BISWAS Male No  36 43 UR  4  246.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001708294 MOUSUMI  BISWAS Female No  37 44 UR  2  244.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001140077 LIKHAN  BISWAS Male No  37  15 45 SC  2  244.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001219826 PAYEL  BISWAS Female No  38  16 46 SC  6  243.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000008966 SHIPRA  BISWAS Female No  39 47 UR  3  239.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001056104 NISHA NARAYAN BISWAS Female No  39 48 UR  6  239.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001354071 SNIGDHA  BISWAS Female No  40  17 49 SC  8  238.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000328146 SUBHANKAR  SADHUKHAN Male No  41 50 UR  2  237.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000906244 DEBASISH  BISWAS Male No  41  18 51 SC  3  237.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001830192 ADITYA  GHOSH Male No  42 52 UR  7  236.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001862907 DEBAN  MONDAL Male No  42 53 UR  7  236.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001219605 LOKNATH  PUTATUNDA Male No  43 54 UR  10  234.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002328614 SANIA  KHATUN Female No  44 55 UR  4  233.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000175510 RANAJIT  DAS Male No  44 56 UR  8  233.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001005473 DOLI  DAS Female No  45 57 UR  10  230.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001472128 PRIYA  DUTTA Female No  45 58 UR  1  230.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001163131 RAJESH  GHOSH Male No  45  7 59 OBC-B  3  230.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001136269 TANMAY  GHOSH Male No  45  7 60 OBC-B  3  230.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000462832 PRINCY  MAJHI Female No  46 61 UR  4  226.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000871694 RAJ  PAL Male No  46 62 UR  3  226.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001828843 JAGADISH  MONDAL Male No  46 63 UR  2  226.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000174903 TIYASHA  BISWAS Female No  47  19 64 SC  11  225.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001151247 RAKESH  MISTRI Male No  48  20 65 SC  3  224.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000182463 JYOTI  BISWAS Female No  48  20 66 SC  10  224.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002238704 MAMPI  DAS Female No  49  21 67 SC  2  223.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001572451 SUVANKAR  DAS Male No  50 68 UR  1  222.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001147124 JITU  GHOSH Male No  50 69 UR  3  222.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001348039 SATHI  DAS Female No  51 70 UR  7  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001162010 RAJA  GHOSH Male No  51 71 UR  3  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001531831 DIPAK  HALDAR Male No  51 72 UR  3  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002110333 ANJALI  MONDAL Female No  51 73 UR  9  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000837683 TANIYA  GHOSH Female No  51 74 UR  7  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000579444 RIMPA  ROY Female No  51 75 UR  4  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001757791 ARUP  MPNDAL Male No  51 76 UR  2  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001154787 SUBHAJIT  BISWAS Male No  51 77 UR  2  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001644470 PUJA  DAS Female No  51  22 78 SC  6  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001145597 SOURAV  MONDAL Male No  51  22 79 SC  2  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002279881 KOYEL  ADHIKARI Male No  52 80 UR  2  219.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001739234 ANIMESH  MONDAL Male No  53 81 UR  6  217.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001372373 KOYEL  GHOSH Female No  53  8 82 OBC-B  2  217.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000603990 SUJATA  DAS Female No  54 83 UR  6  209.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002193864 BAISHAKHI  JAN Female No  55 84 UR  4  204.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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History/ Philosophy/ Sociology/ Political Science (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] .

List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000726523 RAIHAN  MONDAL Male No  13  1 1 OBC-A  14  335.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000573730 SALMA  MONDAL Female No  27  2 2 OBC-A  5  266.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Education

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Studied in Education [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English) and Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in 

(Education)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English) and Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Best Marks in (Psychology/ 

History/ Philosophy/ Sociology/ Political Science (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] .

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000219798 SHATARUPA  DAS Female No  5  1 1 OBC-B  16  409.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000010678 PINKI  GHOSH Female No  8  2 2 OBC-B  5  353.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000593621 SAPTARISHI  GHOSH Male No  10  3 3 OBC-B  7  340.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001069206 RAJASI  ADHIKARY Female No  10  3 4 OBC-B  5  340.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001196663 BABAI  BISWAS Male No  20  4 5 OBC-B  3  293.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001874294 SOUBHIK  MONDAL Male No  26  5 6 OBC-B  2  275.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001072456 SANCHITA  PRAMANIK Female No  35  6 7 OBC-B  6  247.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001163131 RAJESH  GHOSH Male No  45  7 8 OBC-B  3  230.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001136269 TANMAY  GHOSH Male No  45  7 9 OBC-B  3  230.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001372373 KOYEL  GHOSH Female No  53  8 10 OBC-B  2  217.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Education

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Studied in Education [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English) and Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in 

(Education)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English) and Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Best Marks in (Psychology/ 

History/ Philosophy/ Sociology/ Political Science (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] .

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000904584 BARSA  MANDAL Female No  1  1 1 SC  5  435.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001429944 TILKA  BISWAS Female No  2  2 2 SC  3  432.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000704334 RIPAN  BISWAS Male No  12  3 3 SC  14  337.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001432074 SHUBHAJIT  HALDER Male No  14  4 4 SC  4  332.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001459654 SULEKHA  HALDER Female No  15  5 5 SC  6  330.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000153862 SETU  MONDAL Male No  16  6 6 SC  6  317.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002173277 ABHI  MONDAL Male No  16  6 7 SC  3  317.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001209686 TRISHA  HALDAR Female No  17  7 8 SC  5  313.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000170646 DEBKUMAR  BISWAS Male No  18  8 9 SC  5  310.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000620562 SHYAONI  KIRTTANIA Female No  21  9 10 SC  4  290.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001780505 NABIN KUMAR MONDAL Male No  23  10 11 SC  5  282.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001690998 MAHENDRA  DAS Male No  26  11 12 SC  6  275.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000790570 SURESH  MALLICK Male No  27  12 13 SC  9  266.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Education

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Studied in Education [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English) and Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in 

(Education)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English) and Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Best Marks in (Psychology/ 

History/ Philosophy/ Sociology/ Political Science (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] .

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001501505 TIKLI  BISWAS Female No  30  13 14 SC  8  260.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000926183 SUBHAJIT  BAG Male No  32  14 15 SC  2  251.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001140077 LIKHAN  BISWAS Male No  37  15 16 SC  2  244.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001219826 PAYEL  BISWAS Female No  38  16 17 SC  6  243.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001354071 SNIGDHA  BISWAS Female No  40  17 18 SC  8  238.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000906244 DEBASISH  BISWAS Male No  41  18 19 SC  3  237.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000174903 TIYASHA  BISWAS Female No  47  19 20 SC  11  225.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001151247 RAKESH  MISTRI Male No  48  20 21 SC  3  224.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000182463 JYOTI  BISWAS Female No  48  20 22 SC  10  224.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002238704 MAMPI  DAS Female No  49  21 23 SC  2  223.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001644470 PUJA  DAS Female No  51  22 24 SC  6  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001145597 SOURAV  MONDAL Male No  51  22 25 SC  2  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Education

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Studied in Education [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English) and Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in 

(Education)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English) and Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Best Marks in (Psychology/ 

History/ Philosophy/ Sociology/ Political Science (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] .

List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001080243 BASANTI  HEMBRAM Female No  7  1 1 ST  6  380.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001407069 SMRITI  MADDI Female No  19  2 2 ST  11  304.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


